Page 1 of 7
ECCO Electronics Technology Co.,ltd
LHF-XXSXXP(N) series
Typical Performance
F E A T U R E S
■ Wide Input voltage range

Under voltage protect
Product Program
PART #
Input
voltage
range
Output voltage / Ripple/Current
Vout Ripple Output
current
Input current
No load Full load
LHF-12S20000P
12V（11~13V）
0~+20000V 0.01%~0.03% 0~2mA <500mA <2.6A
LHF-12S20000N 0~-20000V 0.01%~0.03% 0~2mA <500mA <2.6A
LHF-12S30000P 0~+30000V 0.015%~0.04% 0~1mA <800mA <4A
LHF-12S30000N 0~-30000V 0.015%~0.04% 0~1mA <800mA <4A
LHF-12S40000P 0~+40000V 0.02%~0.08% 0~0.25mA <1mA <1.4A
LHF-12S40000N 0~-40000V 0.02%~0.08% 0~0.25mA <1mA <1.4A
LHF-24S20000P
24V(22~26V)
0~+20000V 0.01%~0.03% 0~2mA <250mA <1.3A
LHF-24S20000N 0~+20000V 0.01%~0.03% 0~2mA <250mA <1.3A
LHF-24S30000P 0~+30000V 0.015%~0.04% 0~1mA <400mA <2A
LHF-24S30000N 0~-30000V 0.015%~0.04% 0~1mA <400mA <2A
LHF-24S40000P 0~+40000V 0.02%~0.08% 0~0.25mA <500mA <0.7A
LHF-24S40000N 0~+40000V 0.02%~0.08% 0~0.25mA <500mA <0.7A
LHF-28S20000P
28V(26~30V)
0~+20000V 0.01%~0.03% 0~2mA <200mA <1A
LHF-28S20000N 0~-20000V 0.01%~0.03% 0~2mA <200mA <1A
LHF-28S30000P 0~+30000V 0.015%~0.04% 0~1mA <400mA <2.4A
LHF-28S30000N 0~-30000V 0.015%~0.04% 0~1mA <400mA <2.4A
LHF-28S40000P 0~+40000V 0.02%~0.08% 0~0.25mA <450mA <0.6A
LHF-28S40000N 0~-40000V 0.02%~0.08% 0~0.25mA <450mA <0.6A
**customized accepted ,pls contact sales for details**
Mechanical Dimension